2. LIGA "RUDAR 2020"
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Rezultat St.br.
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41:34
41:47
41:50
42:10
42:23
42:29
42:50
43:03
44:10
44:25
45:00
45:12
45:14
45:32
45:40
47:15
47:16

57
316
297
319
52
185
323
148
13
194
279
44
67
296
33
54
135
167
93
294
22
283
117
99
182
104
286
271
100
116
330
70
115
45
145
161
324
19
35
184
308
243
27
274
310
264
72
73
95
59
199
295
322
265
144
298
201
309
174
202
14

Ime i Prezime

Mladen IGNAC
Davor PETEK
DPorde SAFARIC
Alen MALTAR
Patrik ANTOLASIC
Dejan KRZINA
Sinisa SKVORC
Andelko HORVAT
Dragutin LEPEN
Mario SEVER
Martina BEZEK
Miljenko TALAN
Dario RIHTAREC
Stjepan FURDI
Mario KOVACIC
Danijel JAMBROVIC
Nada SILADI
SiniSa LAJTMAN
Renato PAHOR
Vjeran KOS

Petar KOZJAK
Marko BOBICANEC
Darko HORVAT
Anja JAMBRESIC
Denis HALAS
Filip VINKOVIC
Kristijan SOBOCAN
Marijan SUSENJ
Darko BALIC
Neven HORVAT
Iris JAMBRESIC
Mario SRNEC
Mia FURDI

Davor TOPLEK
Nives POMOR
Vladimir KOVAC
Kreso SMOLJAN
Dinko SARIC
Matija POSAVEC
Andelko NOVAK
Bojana RADOVAN
Diana LESAR
Marina DRZANIC
Damir SARIC
Dijana NOVAK
Marko GOGIC

Manuela BOBICANEC

Mirjana FURDI
Ilvica RUS
Andreja HAVOJ
Ines NOVINIC
Robert MIKEC
Maja KOVACIC
Miroslav HORVAT
Filip TARANDEK
Ivica SKVORC
Paulina PLACKO
Mirjana HORVAT
Janja KOPACEVIC
Branko MUHA
Zeljko HORVAT
Mario DOBSA
Damir SIMUNIC

REZULTATI - 1. Kolo

Godi§ Spol Kategorij

te
2001
1983
1976
1973
1999
1966
1979
1980
1958
1974
1982
1973
1975
1964
1983
1984
1978
1982
1979
1974
1993
1992
1980
2004
1980
2001
1985
1972
1983
1978
1999
1969
2005
1988
1972
1978
1965
1977
1980
1964
1979
1988
1979
1972
1972
1992
1992
1968
1973
1990
1979
1972
1986
1971
1982
1978
1984
1970
1995
1954
1966
1965
1977
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Juniori
M30
VET M40
VET M40
M20
VET M50
VET M40
VET M40
VET M60
VET M40
730

VET M40
VET M40
VET M50
M30

M30
VET Z40
M30
VET M40
VET M40
M20

M20
VET M40
Juniorke
VET M40
Juniori
M30
VET M40
M30
VET M40
720

VET M50
Juniorke
M30
VET Z40
VET M40
VET M50
VET M40
VET M40
VET M50
VET 740
730

VET 740
VET M40
VET 740
M20

720

VET 750
VET M40
730

VET 740
VET M40
730

VET M40
M30
VET M40
730

VET 750
720

VET M60
VET M50
VET M50
VET M40

Klub/Udruga PrebivalisSte Opas
ka
AK MEBIMURJE Mursko Sredis¢e SB
AK MEBIMURJE Strigova NSB
AK MEBIMURJE Vucetinec PN
TK KOTORIPSKI BEGA( Kotoriba PN
BK MURA AVANTURA VratiSinec PN
AK MEBIMURJE Cakovec PB
INDIVIDUALAC Slemenica NSB
BK PRELOG Pretetinec PN
INDIVIDUALAC Miklavec NSB
AK MEDBIMURJE Strigova PN
TK RUDAR Mursko Sredis¢e SB
AK MEDBIMURJE Varazdin PN
TK RUDAR Cakovec PB
INDIVIDUALAC Prelog NSB
INDIVIDUALAC JalSovec PN
INDIVIDUALAC Lopatinec PB
AK MEPIMURJE Cakovec NSB
AK MEBIMURJE Cakovec PB

subota, 07.03.2020. 16:00

PD BUNDEK Mursko Sredis¢e PB
INDIVIDUALAC Mursko Sredis¢e NSB
INDIVIDUALAC Knezovec PN
INDIVIDUALAC Novo Selo Rok PN
INDIVIDUALAC Draskovec PN
AK MURSKO SREDISCE Mursko Sredisée PN
INDIVIDUALAC Mursko Sredis¢e NSB
INDIVIDUALAC Zabnik NSB
PD BUNDEK Cakovec PB
INDIVIDUALAC Koprivnica PN
INDIVIDUALAC Cakovec PB
TK RUDAR Lopatinec PN
INDIVIDUALAC Mursko Sredis¢e PB
BORN TO RUN Ivanovec PN
TK KOTORIPSKI BEGA( Prelog NSB
INDIVIDUALAC Ziskovec PB
AK MEPIMURJE Cakovec PB
INDIVIDUALAC Cakovec NSB
TK MARATHON 95 Kuéan Gornji NSB
MURAKEN GYM Mursko Sredis¢e NSB
AK MEPIMURJE Cakovec PB
INDIVIDUALAC Donji Koncovéak PN
INDIVIDUALAC Ziskovec PB
CHEERLEADERS LIVI Nedelis¢e PN
AK MEBIMURJE Cakovec PB
AK MEBIMURJE Nedelisce NSB
INDIVIDUALAC Domasinec NSB
INDIVIDUALAC Dunjkovec PN
INDIVIDUALAC Novo Selo Rok PN
INDIVIDUALAC Prelog NSB
INDIVIDUALAC Cakovec NSB
MURAKEN GYM Mursko Sredis¢e NSB
INDIVIDUALAC Peklenica PB
BK PRELOG Prelog PN
INDIVIDUALAC JalSovec PN
INDIVIDUALAC Cakovec PN
INDIVIDUALAC Medimurje PN
INDIVIDUALAC Cakovec NSB
KOTORIPSKI BEGACI  Kotoriba PN
INDIVIDUALAC Macinec PB
INDIVIDUALAC Creéan PN
AK VARAZDIN Cakovec PB
INDIVIDUALAC Macinec NSB
AK MEPIMURJE Cakovec NSB
AK MEBIMURJE Mursko Sredis¢e PN

Osobni Bodo
rekord vi
28:58 100
30:37 95
31:18 92
31:30 90
32:11 89
32:49 88
32:13 87
33:15 86
32:17 85
33:39 84
33:30 100
34:17 83
34:26 82
34:17 81
34:46 80
35:02 79
35:.00 95
3551 78
36:28 77
35.05 76
36:49 75
37.07 74
37:10 73
37:14 92
36:33 72
3547 71
37:35 70
37:39 69
37:44 68
3745 67
38:26 90
38:37 66
38:04 89
38:49 65
38:57 88
38:46 64
38:25 63
38:22 62
39:30 61
39:42 60
39:49 87
3955 86
40:36 85
40:03 59
40:40 84
41:33 58
41:34 83
40:43 82
40:01 57
41:29 81
42:23 80
42:29 56
42:50 79
43:03 55
44:10 54
43:41 53
45:00 78
45:12 77
45:14 76
45:32 52
45:13 51
41:02 50
47:16 49

Tempo
po km
3:48,1
3:52,4
3:54,8
3:56,2
4:01,4
4:06,1
4:06,8
4:09,4
4:10,5
4:12,4
4:15,9
4:17,1
4:18,2
4:19,1
4:20,8
4:22,7
4:26,0
4:28,9
4:33,5
4:35,6
4:36,1
4:38,4
4:38,7
4:39,2
4:39,5
4:40,6
4:41,9
4:42 4
4:43,0
4:43,1
4:48,3
4:49,6
4:51,0
4:51,1
4:52,1
4:55,4
4:55,7
4:56,0
4:56,2
4:57,8
4:58,6
4:59,4
5:04,5
5:04,6
5:05,4
5:11,6
5:11,7
5:13,4
5:13,8
5:16,2
5:17,9
5:18,6
5:21,2
5:22,9
5:31,2
5:33,1
537,35
5:39,0
5:39,3
5:41,5
5:42,5
5:54,4
5:54,5
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46. 49:40 325
i) 50:36 98
47. 51:47 299
20. 51:48 285
21. 51:50 273

Rezultat St.br.

REZULTATI - 1. Kolo

Ime i Prezime
te
Alan BELKO 1975
Vlatka HAJDINJAK TRST 1979
Dragutin PINTARIC 1950
Vesna JAGARINEC 1977
Gordana HARAMBASIC 1966
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Godi§ Spol Kategorij

a

VET M40
VET 740
VET M70
VET 740
VET 750

Klub/Udruga PrebivalisSte
INDIVIDUALAC Cakovec
INDIVIDUALAC Mihovljan
TK KOTORIPSKI BEGA( Kotoriba
INDIVIDUALAC Koprivnica
INDIVIDUALAC Cre&an

subota, 07.03.2020. 16:00

Opas Osobni Bodo

ka
PN
PB
PN
PN
PN

rekord
49:40
50:36
51:47
51:48
51:50

vi
48
75
47
74
73

Tempo
po km
6:12,5
6:19,5
6:28,4
6:28,5
6:28,8



